
TASSI DI ASSENZA E PRESENZA RELATIVI AL MESE DI GIUGNO 2013 
 
 
 

STRUTTURE TOTALE 
PERSONALE 

GIORNI 
LAVORATIVI 

TOTALE 
GIORNI DI 
ASSENZA 

TOTALE 
GIORNI DI 
PRESENZA 

% ASSENZE % PRESENZE 

DIREZIONE 4 80 11 69 15,94 84,06 

P.O. DI 
GESTIONE 
RISORSE 

ECONOMICHE, 
UMANE E 

STRUMENTALI 

 
 

6 

 
 

120 

 
 

17 

 
 

103 

 
 

16,50 

 
 

83,50 

P.O. AFFARI 
GENERALI, 
TECNICI ED 

INFORMATICI 

 
7 

 
140 

 
15 

 
125 

 
12,00 

 
88,00 

P.O. SERVIZI 
ABITATIVI 

 
3 

 
60 

 
15 

 
45 

 
33,33 

 
66,67 

P.O. 
MENSE 

 
21 

 
420 

 
43 

 
377 

 

 
11,41 

 
88,59 

P.O. 
ASSISTENZA 

 
5 

 
100 

 
25 

 
75 

 
33,33 

 
66,67 

 46 920 126 794   
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